
Girls JV - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:23:44.20 25

2 Valders 00:24:47.08 36

3 Chilton 00:26:53.45 62

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brillion 00:29:25.08 4

Roncalli 00:25:25.76 2

XM Timing Printed: 10/17/2024 5:32:16 PM Page: 1 of 3



Girls JV - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:23:44.20 5 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 397 Sara Riebe 00:21:57.94 1

2 2 395 Jasmine Bink 00:22:22.06 2

3 4 398 Carmen Schneider 00:23:41.36 4

4 9 399 Emma Thibeault 00:24:52.10 8

5 11 396 Kendra Muehlbauer 00:25:47.52 10

2 Valders 00:24:47.08 7 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 858 Haleigh Wallander 00:23:19.87 3

2 7 853 Allyana Mikeal 00:24:32.81 6

3 8 852 Nicole Denk 00:24:47.48 7

4 10 855 Lucy Pattee 00:25:16.58 9

5 12 856 Molly Taylor 00:25:58.66 11

6 18 857 Alex Trepasso 00:27:22.60 (14)

7 20 854 Heather Oltmanns 00:27:41.41 (16)

3 Chilton 00:26:53.45 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 368 Madi Pershig 00:24:32.27 5

2 14 365 Aubree Jambor 00:26:33.86 12

3 17 363 Audrey Bembenek 00:27:22.35 13

4 19 367 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez 00:27:25.48 15

5 22 364 Peyton Hoerth 00:28:33.31 17

6 23 366 Abby Moehn 00:32:10.44 (18)
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Girls JV - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 397 Sara Riebe SR 00:21:57.94 Kiel

2 2 395 Jasmine Bink JR 00:22:22.06 Kiel

3 3 858 Haleigh Wallander FR 00:23:19.87 Valders

4 4 398 Carmen Schneider FR 00:23:41.36 Kiel

5 0 762 Hana Farska JR 00:24:08.67 Roncalli

6 5 368 Madi Pershig SO 00:24:32.27 Chilton

7 6 853 Allyana Mikeal SR 00:24:32.81 Valders

8 7 852 Nicole Denk FR 00:24:47.48 Valders

9 8 399 Emma Thibeault FR 00:24:52.10 Kiel

10 9 855 Lucy Pattee SR 00:25:16.58 Valders

11 10 396 Kendra Muehlbauer SR 00:25:47.52 Kiel

12 11 856 Molly Taylor JR 00:25:58.66 Valders

13 0 183 Aubrey Baeten SO 00:26:13.91 Brillion

14 12 365 Aubree Jambor FR 00:26:33.86 Chilton

15 0 763 Cassidy Walesh JR 00:26:42.86 Roncalli

16 0 184 Addison Quillen FR 00:27:00.02 Brillion

17 13 363 Audrey Bembenek FR 00:27:22.35 Chilton

18 (14) 857 Alex Trepasso FR 00:27:22.60 Valders

19 15 367 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez SO 00:27:25.48 Chilton

20 (16) 854 Heather Oltmanns SR 00:27:41.41 Valders

21 0 186 Taylor Wendt JR 00:28:22.39 Brillion

22 17 364 Peyton Hoerth SR 00:28:33.31 Chilton

23 (18) 366 Abby Moehn JR 00:32:10.44 Chilton

24 0 185 Sadie Sentieri SO 00:36:04.02 Brillion
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